ImmoMoment

Sales - Rentals - Management

Typ nieruchomosci :
Wolnostojgca willa

Miejscowosc : Calpe
Sypialnie : 3

tazienka: 2

« Kominek

« Klimatyzacja

Info@lmmoMoment.es

Basen : Tak

«” Centralne ogrzewanie

www.lImmoMoment.es

3 Sypialnie Wolnostojaca willa in
Calpe

Ref: VM-11880

Powierzchnia
mieszkania :

Dziatka :

€434.000

171 m?

785 m?

+34 951 550 565
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